
Enviro Care® 
Tough Job

Sustainable Solutions for Health, Productivity and the Environment.

Heavy Duty Cleaner & Degreaser



Enviro Care® Tough Job

Distributor Contact Info

For more information about  
RMC call 1.800.836.1633 or go  
to www.rochestermidland.com

For handling and precautionary information, reference the product 
label and safety data sheet.

Benefits
•  Biodegradable*
• Phosphate Free
• NPE Free
• Versatile
• Contains No Hazardous Ingredients**

Dilution Ratios:

Floor Cleaning : (1:128) 1 oz/30ml per gallon/3.8 litres of water.
Normal Soils, General Cleaning : (1:128) 1 oz per gallon / 
30 ml per 3.8 litres of water.
Medium Soils, General Cleaning : (1:64 to 1:32) 2-4 oz per gallon / 
60-120 ml per 3.8 litres of water.
Heavy Soils, General Cleaning : (1:16) 8 oz per gallon / 
240 ml per 3.8 litres of water.
EZ-Mix Foamer dilution: 
(1:37) 3.5oz per gallon / 105ml per 3.8 litres of water.

Directions for Use
Enviro Care Tough Job Cleaner may be used as a “Spray and Wipe”
cleaner, and for damp mopping, automatic scrubbing, hand scrubbing
or through high-pressure washers and steam cleaners. Tough
Job Cleaner may also be used in cold tank soaking applications
and will not discolor or harm aluminum or other soft metals. When
used for carpet spot remover or pre-spray, test carpet for colorfastness
before using. Allow 5 to 10 minutes before beginning the
shampooing or spot removal process.

* As defined in 40CFR796.3200 EPA/TSCA
** As defined in OSHA 29CFR 1910.1200

Where to Use
A heavy-duty liquid cleaner that’s strong enough for the most difficult cleaning tasks. Will remove carbon 
and greasy residues from walls, floors, machinery - any washable surface.Also excels at removing forklift tire 
marks and is perfect for fire and smoke damage clean up. May be used as a “spray and wipe” cleaner, and 
for damp mopping, automatic scrubbing, hand cleaning or through high-pressure washers and steam clean-
ers. Can be used in cold tank soaking applications and will not discolor or harm aluminum.

Properties
Color Orange

Fragrance Mild

Viscosity Water, thin

VOC’s (% by weight, EPA Method 24) < 1

pH (concentrated) 10

Readily Biodegradable Yes

Phosphate Free Yes

Available Package Sizes Package Code

275 gallon (1040L) tote #12001830 

55 gallon (208.2L) drum      #12001857           

5 gallon (18.9L) pail #12001845 

4x1 gallon (4x3.8L) case #12001827 

6x1 quart (6x946ml) case, EMix #12001814 

2x2.5 gal (2x9.5L) case #12001846

12x1 quart case RTU #11897715 

Skilcraft 4x1 gallon case #11831422 

144 - 1oz case #12001894 

4x1/2 gallon (4x1.9 litre) case, EZ-Mix #12001899  

Spray Bottle, 32 oz, 48/case #35064673  

All data statements and information presented herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are not to be taken as a guarantee, express warranty or implied warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, or representation, express or implied, for which seller assumes legal responsibility, 
and they are offered solely for your consideration, investigation and verification. Statements or suggestions concerning possible use of this product are made without representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe on any patent. Printed 
in USA. Copyright © 2016 Rochester Midland Corporation. Form # 120018 (7/23/16)


	Package Code: 
	12001830: 
	12001857: 
	12001845: 
	12001827: 
	12001814: 
	12001846: 
	11897715: 
	11831422: 
	12001894: 
	12001899: 
	35064673: 
	Text6: Eastern Janitorial Sales and Rentals
25 Raddall Ave, Unit 1
Dartmouth, NS

902-468-3187


