

Sustainable Solutions for Health, Productivity and the Environment.



Enviro Care® Tough Job

Heavy Duty Cleaner & Degreaser

















Enviro Care®Tough Job

Where to Use

A heavy-duty liquid cleaner that's strong enough for the most difficult cleaning tasks. Will remove carbon and greasy residues from walls, floors, machinery - any washable surface. Also excels at removing forklift tire marks and is perfect for fire and smoke damage clean up. May be used as a "spray and wipe" cleaner, and for damp mopping, automatic scrubbing, hand cleaning or through high-pressure washers and steam cleaners. Can be used in cold tank soaking applications and will not discolor or harm aluminum.

Benefits

- Biodegradable*
- Phosphate Free
- NPE Free
- Versatile
- Contains No Hazardous Ingredients**

Dilution Ratios:

Floor Cleaning : (1:128) 1 oz/30ml per gallon/3.8 litres of water. **Normal Soils, General Cleaning :** (1:128) 1 oz per gallon / 30 ml per 3.8 litres of water.

Medium Soils, General Cleaning: (1:64 to 1:32) 2-4 oz per gallon /

60-120 ml per 3.8 litres of water.

Heavy Soils, General Cleaning: (1:16) 8 oz per gallon /

240 ml per 3.8 litres of water. **EZ-Mix Foamer dilution:**

(1:37) 3.5oz per gallon / 105ml per 3.8 litres of water.

Directions for Use

Enviro Care Tough Job Cleaner may be used as a "Spray and Wipe" cleaner, and for damp mopping, automatic scrubbing, hand scrubbing or through high-pressure washers and steam cleaners. Tough Job Cleaner may also be used in cold tank soaking applications and will not discolor or harm aluminum or other soft metals. When used for carpet spot remover or pre-spray, test carpet for colorfastness before using. Allow 5 to 10 minutes before beginning the shampooing or spot removal process.

- * As defined in 40CFR796.3200 EPA/TSCA
- ** As defined in OSHA 29CFR 1910.1200

Properties	
Color	Orange
Fragrance	Mild
Viscosity	Water, thin
VOC's (% by weight, EPA Method 24)	< 1
pH (concentrated)	10
Readily Biodegradable	Yes
Phosphate Free	Yes

Available Package Sizes	Package Code
275 gallon (1040L) tote	#12001830
55 gallon (208.2L) drum	#12001857
5 gallon (18.9L) pail	#12001845
4x1 gallon (4x3.8L) case	#12001827
6x1 quart (6x946ml) case, EMix	#12001814
2x2.5 gal (2x9.5L) case	#12001846
12x1 quart case RTU	#11897715
Skilcraft 4x1 gallon case	#11831422 ===
144 - 1oz case	#12001894
4x1/2 gallon (4x1.9 litre) case, EZ-Mix	#12001899
Spray Bottle, 32 oz, 48/case	#35064673

Distributor Contact Info

For handling and precautionary information, reference the product label and safety data sheet.

For more information about RMC call 1.800.836.1633 or go to www.rochestermidland.com